Ticket No. Name

Millie Williams

© 00 O W N -

Tracy Tomkinson
Donna Shrimpton
Michelle Markham
Louise Dacre
Sophie Glasby
Sophie Glasby
Michelle Markham
Kerry Hodgetts
Katie Horton
Nikki Brookes
Wayne Cheshire
Leanne Morris
Sade Flemings
Amy Hodgetts
Lisa Hodgetts
Vikki Hodgkins
Louise Dacre
Natalie Marandola
Vikki Hodgkins
Courtney Murray
Amy Dunn
Sheona Foster
Sophie Mclaren
Sade Flemings
Jasmine Jenkins
Kerry Mann
Syephanie Arndt
Dena Clark
Kerry Hodgetts
Louise Dacre

Nicola Bills

54
55
56
57
58
63
65
66
67
70
72
73
74
75
76
78
79
82
84
85
86
87
88
90
91
93
96
97
99

100

102

104

Ticket No. Name

Sophie Glasby
Lisa Hodgetts
Marie Mathews
Jerri Taylor
Sophie Glasby
Deborah Walker
Kerry Hodgetts
Amy Thistlethwaite
Marie Hunt
Lauren Hipkiss
Katie Smith
Millie Williams
Samantha Gillies
Sue Shrimpton
Gemma Shrimpton
Kelly Evans
Ruth Bishop
Samantha Gillies
Mia Ferguson
Monigue Harrison
Marie Mathews
Louise Dacre
Natalie Williams
Millie Williams
Lisa Hodgetts
Natalie Marandola
Donna Shrimpton
Mary Ward
Amy Hodgetts
Sophie Glasby
Amy Hodgetts
Sarah Cooke

105
106
108
110
111
112
113
114
115
118
119
120
121
126
128
130
131
134
135
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
147
148
149
151
153
154

CHRISTMAS BUNDLE

Ticket No. Name

Natasha Hyde
Catherine Davies
Amy Thistlethwaite
Toni Brown
Nicola Smith
Joanne Hargreaves
Louise Dacre
Elaine Glasby
Hannah Steward
Deborah Walker
Kylie Heeks
Liane Magee
Joanne Hargreaves
Maddie Harding
Louise Dacre
Aaliyah Hull
Vikki Hodgkins
Donns Newman
Sarah Cooke
Paige Magson
Vikki Hodgkins
Kerry Hodgetts
Tanya Randle
Vikki Hodgkins
Kirsty Taylor
Jasmine Jenkins
Jenny Dicks
Sophie Glasby
Amy Hodgetts
Deborah Hamilton
Demi Rogers

Jodie Jones

Total: 718

Draw: November 10, 2023 9:00 pm
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Ticket No. Name

156
157
158
159
161
162
163
165
166
169
170
172
173
175
176
178
179
181
183
184
186
187
188
189
190
191
193
194
195
196
197
198

Samantha Gillies
Monigue Harrison
Leah Morris
Kian Wilson
Stacey Russell
Kim Winfield
Amy Hodgetts
Elizabeth Hughes
Elaine Glashy
Samantha Gillies
Sue Shrimpton
Jade Taylor
Janet Williams
Gemma Shrimpton
Wayne Cheshire
Sophie Glasby
Orr Angela
Natalie Marandola
Stacey Hibbs
Samantha Gillies
Elaine Glasby
Vikki Hodgkins
Amy Hodgetts
Vanessa Morrison
Samantha Gillies
Amy Hodgetts
Jodie Loveridge
Liane Magee
Natalie Davies
Vikki Hodgkins
Natalie Williams

Amy Thistlethwaite

199
200
201
203
205
206
209
210
212
213
215
216
218
221
222
223
224
225
226
228
229
231
232
233
235
236
237
238
241
242
244
245

Ticket No. Name

Millie Williams
Janet Williams
Amy Hodgetts
Kerry Holyhead
Nichola Reid
Amy Thistlethwaite
Kylie Heeks
Louise Dacre
Kylie Heeks
Nathan Connor
Louise Edwards
Samantha Gillies
Louise Dacre
Lauren Obrien
Lauren Obrien
Natalie Whitmore
Sarah Cooke
Louise Dacre
Aaliyah Hull
Louise Dacre
Natalie Davies
Nikki Brookes
Nathan Connor
Amy Hodgetts
Samantha Gillies
Lisa Hodgetts
Tracy Tomkinson
Wayne Cheshire
Natalie Whitmore
Sophie Wheln
Samantha Gillies

Kerry Ryder

246
248
249
252
253
254
255
256
258
259
260
261
263
265
267
268
270
271
272
273
275
276
277
279
281
282
283
285
286
287
290
292

CHRISTMAS BUNDLE

Ticket No. Name

Louise Edwards
Nathan Connor
Amy Hodgetts
Maddie Harding
Amy Hodgetts
Donns Newman
Kirsty Wood
Sharon Walters
Vikki Hodgkins
Deborah Walker
Catherine Davies
Lisa Hodgetts
Kerry Hodgetts
Michelle Hood
Amy Thistlethwaite
Louise Dacre
Jenny Mckenzie
Demi Rogers
Marie Mathews
Louise Dacre
Vikki Hodgkins
Reece Nightingale
Jade Baker
Naomi Brodie
Samantha Gillies
Kate Benion
Leighann Williams
Danielle Michelle H
Lisa Hodgetts
Amy Hodgetts
Sarah Lowe

Hayley Hammond

Total: 718

Draw: November 10, 2023 9:00 pm

Page 2 of 8




Ticket No. Name

294
297
298
299
302
303
304
305
306
308
309
311
312
313
315
316
318
319
320
321
323
324
325
328
329
332
333
334
335
338
339
344

Nichola Reid
Tanya Randle
Marie Mathews

Deborah Hamilton
Marie Mathews
Louise Dacre
Hannah Steward
Amy Hodgetts
Vikki Hodgkins
Tina Rollinson
Monigue Harrison
Nicole Steventon
Marie Mathews
Sophie Wheln
Tracy Tomkinson
Michaela Dunn
Tanya Randle

Lisa Hodgetts

Craig Foster

Kerry Mann
Janay Gethfield

Sarah Lowe

Ebony-rose Williams
Sheona Foster

Kelly Evans

Louise Dacre
Nikki Brookes

Dee Gambardella
Donna Shrimpton
Lisa Hodgetts
Louise Dacre

Nicola Acton

348
349
350
352
354
355
356
357
358
360
363
364
365
366
367
368
371
376
377
379
380
381
382
384
386
387
389
391
392
393
395
396

Ticket No. Name

Lisa Hodgetts
Marie Mathews
Kerry Hodgetts

Gemma Holloway
Louise Edwards

Louise Dacre
Natalie Davies
Demi Fletcher

Louise Dacre

Toni Brown
Samantha Gillies
Marie Mathews
Kerry Hodgetts
Sophie Glasby
Louise Dacre
Samantha Gillies
Jenny Mckenzie

Sophie Glasby
Paige Magson

Lisa Hodgetts

Demi Rogers

Deborah Hamilton
Jenny Mckenzie

Amy Hodgetts

Nichola Reid
Amy Hodgetts

Hayley Price
Pagan Ralston

Nikki Nightingale
Sarah Jones
Syephanie Arndt
Lisa Hodgetts

397
398
400
402
404
405
406
407
408
409
410
412
413
417
418
419
420
421
422
424
427
428
433
434
436
437
439
440
441
442
445
446

CHRISTMAS BUNDLE

Ticket No. Name

Pagan Ralston
Keeley Goddard
Samantha Gillies

Lisa Hodgetts
Louise Edwards

Marie Mathews
Jasmine Jenkins
Jenny Mckenzie

Louise Dacre
Sonia Mahoney
Sophie Glasby

Vanessa Hill

Marie Mathews

Lisa Hodgetts
Jenny Mckenzie

Craig Foster

Sophie Glasby
Donns Newman
Samantha Gillies

Sophie Wheln

Louise Dacre
Ruth Bishop
Marie Mathews
Vanessa Morrison
Nikki Brookes
Jade Taylor
Nathan Connor
Marie Mathews
Katie Smith
Marie Mathews
Stacey Smith
Amy Hodgetts

Total: 718

Draw: November 10, 2023 9:00 pm
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Ticket No. Name

447
448
449
450
451
453
455
457
458
459
460
461
466
468
470
472
473
474
475
476
478
480
481
482
484
486
488
489
492
493
497
498

Katie Smith
Natalie Marandola
Mia Ferguson
Louise Dacre
Amy Hodgetts
Karl Hickman
Sarah Clarke
Marie Mathews
Louise Dacre
Amy Hodgetts
Natalie Marandola
Louise Dacre
Jasmine Jenkins
Deborah Hamilton
Jade Taylor
Leighann Williams
Amy Thistlethwaite
Marie Hunt
Amy Hodgetts
Louise Dacre
Stacey Smith
Aleigha Hunt
Jasmine Jenkins
Tanya Randle
Shona Vanhorn
Kylie Heeks
Amy Hodgetts
Nikki Nightingale
Sarah Lowe
Hayley Price
Louise Dacre

Natalie Marandola

502
503
505
506
507
509
510
511
513
516
519
520
521
522
523
526
528
531
533
536
537
540
542
544
546
548
549
550
552
554
558
559

Ticket No. Name

Louise Dacre
Louise Dacre
Samantha Gillies
Samantha Gillies
Deborah Walker
Sophie Glasby
Aimee Morris
Rebecca Perry
Laura Guest
Kirsty Wood
Kelly Evans
Sophie Wheln
Mia Ferguson
Amy Hodgetts
Louise Dacre
Jenny Mckenzie
Hayley Price
Jasmine Jenkins
Amy Thistlethwaite
Maddie Harding
Tanya Randle
Sophie Glasby
Kelly Louise Smith
Nicola Harris
Katie Smith
Toni Brown
Tanya Randle
Paige Magson
Sophie Mclaren
Sophie Glasby
Lisa Hodgetts
Orr Angela

561
562
565
566
567
568
572
573
574
576
577
580
581
582
583
585
586
588
590
593
595
597
598
599
600
603
604
605
606
607
608
610

Ticket No. Name

Vikki Hodgkins
Demi Rogers
Tanya Randle
Millie Williams
Jenny Mckenzie
Tanya Randle
Natalie Williams
Donns Newman
Kayleigh Beardsmore
Marie Mathews
Marie Mathews
Ryan Ralston
Ebony-rose Williams
Aimee Morris
Tanya Randle
Vanessa Morrison
Nicola Harris
Ebony-rose Williams
Donns Newman
Vikki Hodgkins
Natalie Williams
Samantha Gillies
Natalie Davies
Nathan Connor
Louise Dacre
Sonia Mahoney
Marie Robson
Matthew Burke
Aleigha Hunt
Natalie Whitmore
Nicola Smith
Mary Ward

Total: 718

e Draw: November 10, 2023 9:00 pm
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Ticket No. Name

CHRISTMAS BUNDLE

Ticket No. Name

611
613
614
616
619
620
622
623
626
627
630
631
632
633
634
635
636
637
639
641
642
643
645
646
647
648
650
652
653
654
655
656

Amy Wilkinson
Kerry Hodgetts
Kelly Louise Smith
Amy Dunn
Nichola Reid
Wayne Cheshire
Lisa Hodgetts
Jenny Ward
Nicola Smith
Amy Hodgetts
Jodie Jones
Louise Dacre
Amy Thistlethwaite
Kerry Healy
Natalie Whitmore
Nathan Connor
Millie Williams
Brodie Timson
Kirsty Wood
Sarah Cooke
Stacey Nelson
Lisa Hodgetts
Sophie Glasby
Amanda Pitt
Matthew Burke
Orr Angela
Jenny Ward
Louise Dacre
Wayne Cheshire
Amy Thistlethwaite
Katie Horton

Nathan Connor

657
659
660
662
665
666
667
669
670
671
673
674
675
677
678
682
683
684
686
687
688
692
693
695
697
698
699
702
703
704
705
706

Nikki Brookes
Sade Flemings
Lisa Hodgetts
Wayne Cheshire
Vanessa Morrison
Amy Thistlethwaite
Stacey Smith
Louise Dacre
Natalie Marandola
Vikki Hodgkins
Jenny Ward
Karl Hickman
Marie Mathews
Amy Hodgetts
Lauren Guffogg
Sheona Foster
Wayne Cheshire
Tina Rollinson
Amy Thistlethwaite
Sophie Glasby
Heather Cleaver
Elaine Glasby
Mia Ferguson
Amy Thistlethwaite
Kerry Ryder
Matthew Burke
Samantha Gillies
Nicola Smith
Mary Ward
Jenny Ward
Amanda Pitt

Aimee Morris

707
708
710
711
713
714
717
719
720
721
722
723
726
728
729
730
731
732
733
735
736
737
739
744
745
746
748
749
755
756
758
760

Katie Smith
Sophie Glasby
Rachel Gillies
Louise Dacre

Nicola Bills

Kate Benion
Sophie Glasbhy
Marie Mathews
Aimee Morris

Carrie Birch-reeves
Nathan Connor
Sophie Glasby
Michaela Dunn
Jenny Mckenzie

Kayleigh Beardsmore
Mia Ferguson
Corin Macgregor
Louise Dacre
Marie Mathews
Amy Thistlethwaite
Courtney Murray
Vanessa Marsh
Tracy Tomkinson
Louise Dacre
Lauren Guffogg
Nathan Connor
Vikki Hodgkins
Orr Angela
Samantha Gillies
Courtney Murray
Nathan Connor

Samantha Gillies

Total: 718

Draw: November 10, 2023 9:00 pm
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Ticket No. Name

765
766
767
768
769
771
772
774
775
776
77
779
780
781
782
784
785
786
788
793
794
797
798
800
803
804
806
807
810
813
814
816

Kerry Mann
Ryan Ralston
Vicki Blake
Kelly Louise Smith
Lynne Bennett
Elaine Glasby
Nikki Nightingale
Nicole Steventon
Louise Dacre
Deborah Walker
Maddie Harding
Lisa Hodgetts
Joanne Hargreaves
Julie Millward
Stacey Parkes
Charley Jones
Sophie Glasby
Katie Birch
Sophie Glasby
Nikki Nightingale
Amy Thistlethwaite
Courtney Murray
Natalie Marandola
Louise Dacre
Marie Mathews
Vanessa Morrison
Orr Angela
Natalie Whitmore
Marie Mathews
Vanessa Hill
Sue Shrimpton
Nicola Bills

817
818
821
822
823
824
827
828
835
838
839
841
844
845
846
848
849
853
855
857
859
861
862
863
864
865
867
868
870
871
872
873

Adele Campbell
Amy Hodgetts
Samantha Gillies
Louise Dacre
Natalie Marandola
Mary Ward
Louise Dacre
Matthew Burke
Kerry Hodgetts
Craig Foster
Sarah Lowe
Sarah Lowe
Katie Mckay
Donna Shrimpton
Jenny Mckenzie
Toni Brown
Maddie Harding
Amy Hodgetts
Stacey Smith
Monigue Harrison
Nicola Bills
Kerry Mann
Keeley Goddard
Lisa Hodgetts
Jade Taylor
Jasmine Jenkins
Jenny Dicks
Angel Smith
Millie Williams
Kerry Healy
Natalie Marandola

Amy Thistlethwaite

874
875
876
878
880
881
883
884
885
887
889
891
892
893
894
897
898
900
901
902
903
906
907
908
909
911
913
915
918
919
920
921

Samantha Gillies
Natasha Hyde
Laura Guest
Michelle Hood
Samantha Gillies
Jasmine Jenkins
James Mann
Marie Mathews
Kelly Louise Smith
Sophie Glasby
Amy Hodgetts
Kim Winfield
lan Shrimpton
Craig Foster
Wayne Cheshire
Craig Foster
Sophie Wheln
Leah Morris
Angela Carr
Natalie Williams
Sophie Glasby
Joanne Hargreaves
Amy Hodgetts
Emma Timmins
Marie Mathews
Brodie Timson
Tina Rollinson
Stacey Smith
Marie Mathews
Stacey Russell
Adele Campbell
Courtney Murray

Total: 718

Draw: November 10, 2023 9:00 pm
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Ticket No. Name

922
923
925
926
929
930
932
934
935
937
938
939
940
941
942
944
946
947
948
953
954
955
957
960
963
964
966
968
969
970
971
972

Vanessa Marsh
Sarah Cooke
Louise Dacre

Vikki Hodgkins

Marie Mathews
Natalie Davies

Deborah Walker

Jasmine Jenkins
Craig Foster
Louise Dacre
Paige Magson

Dee Gambardella
Tina Rollinson
Louise Dacre

Vikki Hodgkins

Racheal Tyson
Nicola Harris

Gemma Shrimpton

Hannah Steward
Louise Dacre
Karl Hickman
Sophie Glasby

Wayne Cheshire

Marie Mathews
Louise Dacre
Kirsty Taylor

Kelly Evans
Deborah Hamilton
Kerry Healy
Lisa Hodgetts
Ruth Bishop
Kayleigh Beardsmore

973
975
977
980
981
983
984
985
987
988
990
991
992
994
995
996
998
1000
1003
1005
1006
1008
1010
1011
1012
1016
1019
1021
1022
1023
1024
1026

Sophie Wheln
Sheona Foster
Louise Dacre
Amy Thistlethwaite
Millie Williams
Kerry Mann
Jade Taylor
Lisa Hodgetts
Sophie Glasby
Monigue Harrison
Racheal Tyson
Kelly Evans
Samantha Gillies
Marie Mathews
Louise Dacre
Amy Thistlethwaite
Wayne Cheshire
Lisa Hodgetts
Samantha Gillies
Amy Hodgetts
Samantha Gillies
Louise Edwards
Amy Thistlethwaite
Emma Timmins
Leighann Williams
Mel Cooke
Brodie Timson
Marie Mathews
Janet Williams
Katie Mckay
Chloe Ward

Aimee Morris

1027
1029
1030
1031
1035
1037
1039
1041
1042
1043
1046
1047
1048
1049
1050
1052
1053
1054
1055
1056
1057
1060
1064
1066
1067
1068
1069
1071
1072
1073
1074
1076

Paige Magson
lan Shrimpton
Janet Williams
Deborah Hamilton
Monique Harrison
Sophie Glasby
Kirsty Taylor
Louise Dacre
Michelle Markham
Louise Edwards
Kayleigh Beardsmore
Elizabeth Hughes
Natalie Marandola
Craig Foster
Samantha Gillies
Natalie Priest
Sue Shrimpton
Madison Clarke
Jasmine Jenkins
Janet Williams
Louise Dacre
Toni Brown
Amy Hodgetts
Tina Rollinson
Jenny Dicks
Jasmine Jenkins
Sophie Glasby
Matthew Burke
Natalie Marandola
Kylie Heeks
Georgina Lindsay

Lisa Hodgetts

Total: 718

Draw: November 10, 2023 9:00 pm
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Ticket No. Name Ticket No. Name

1077 Kara Williams 1115 Marie Mathews
1078 Samantha Gillies 1116 Craig Foster
1079 Millie Williams 1117 Vikki Hodgkins
1080 Jenny Mckenzie 1120 Amy Hodgetts
1081 Deborah Walker 1125 Sade Flemings
1082 Kirsty Taylor 1127 Craig Foster
1083 Kerry Hodgetts 1129 Nichola Reid
1084 Amy Thistlethwaite 1130 Amy Wilkinson
1085 Marie Mathews 1131 Sophie Glasby
1087 Amy Thistlethwaite 1137 Nicola Acton
1088 Sophie Glasby 1142 Joanne Hargreaves
1089 Louise Dacre 1146 Kate Benion
1090 Ruth Bishop 1147 Millie Williams
1091 Stacey Callcott 1149 Louise Dacre
1092 Craig Foster

1093 Deborah Walker

1094 Kelly Louise Smith

1095 Aaliyah Hull

1096 Mary Ward

1097 Laura Guest

1098 Charlotte Joiner

1100 Liane Magee

1101 Lisa Hodgetts

1102 Tracy Tomkinson

1103 Sarah Lowe

1105 Kim Evans

1106 Lisa Hodgetts

1107 Sophie Glasby

1108 Chloe Ward

1109 Sheona Foster

1111 Demi Rogers

1113 Nikki Nightingale

Total: 718 < Draw: November 10, 2023 9:00 pm Page 8 of 8




